

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6222/2010

SANJAY SOLANKI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PHOOL SINGH & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abu John Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Attri, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let affidavit of service be filed in relation to Respondent
No.5 within two weeks' from today, by way of last opportunity.

|(Hemalatha Mohan)
| Sr.P.A.

| (S.S.R. Krishna)
| Court Master

|